SPECIFICATION SHEET
DIMENSIONS:
1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
DESCRIPTION:
The Tree Ring Mount is available with an automatic or manual adjustment
feature for sustainable tree growth, suitable for the mounting of three

1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
TO ORDER ACCESSORY: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example.
EXAMPLE: TRM-4-Z-AE-24-B12-ND
SPECIFICATION SHEET
TRM 9.6.19
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
TRM Tree Ring Mount  •  Architectural Series  •   TRM-4  • Accessories
MODEL JUNCTION BOX QTY FINISH ADJUSTMENT
METHOD
TREE RING DIAMETER ELECTRICAL
HUB ENTRY
INPUT/DIMMING
TRM 4 - Four boxes 90°
apart
Standard AE - Automatic
Expansion
AUTOMATIC
24 - 24” (Tree Diameter
Range: 8” - 12”)
27 - 27” (Tree Diameter
Range: 10” - 14”)
30 - 30” (Tree Diameter
Range: 13” - 17”)
B12 - NPT 1/2”-
14 bottom*
LV - 2 Conductor
Cabling (Low Voltage)
ND - 3 Conductor
Cabling-ND & PCT
(Line Voltage)
010 - 5 Conductor
Cabling (Line Voltage)
B - Black
Z - Architectural Bronze
DZ - Dark Bronze
GT - Granite
W - White
Premium
BR - Architectural Brick
LZ - Light Bronze
SB - Special Bronze
GG - Glossy Gray
R - Rust
HG - Hunter Green
WB - Weathered Bronze
WI - Weathered Iron
GM - Graphite Metallic
MA - Manual
Adjustment
MANUAL
24 - 24” (Tree Diameter
Range: 13” - 15”)
27 - 27” (Tree Diameter
Range: 16” - 18”)
30 - 30” (Tree Diameter
Range: 19” - 21”)
       Hand Finished
G - Verde
P - Pewter
M - Mocha
OF - Olde Finish
*Only one box will have a bottom hub entry.
NOTE: Mounting of
three accent lights is
available. See the TRM-3